FORM PTO-1595		05-01	-2006	HEET		NT OF COMMERCE
Teb settings o o o	0		10242	Y	Docket ▼	:16479 B ▼ (5162)
To the Honorable C				une attached origina		opy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les): Tze Chung WAN			2. Name and address of receiving party(les): Name: Joymax Electronics Co., Ltd.			
			ı			
			Internal /	Address: $\frac{No \cdot 5}{}$	Donyuan 2r	id Road,
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached7 🗀 Yes 🛛 No				Chongli Gonyeh Chu, Chongli,		
3. Nature of conveyant	Ce:		Tauyuan	Hsien 32063	Taiwa n	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			Street Ad	Sireel Address: No. 5, Donyuan 2nd Road,		
☐ Security Agreem	ent (☐ Change of Name	Chong] Tauyua	Chongli Gonyeh Chu, Chongli, Tauyuan Hsien 32063 Taiwan		
Other	City: Tat	City: Tauyuan Hsien State: TW ZIP: 32063				
Execution Date: Mar	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🛮 No					
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	per(s):			·	7. ₹ =
If this document is bel	ng filed logether w	vith a new application, t	he execulion dal	e of the application	ls:	0.5 04(
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Paleni	, .		11/41
5. Name and address of concerning document	party to whom o	Additional numbers atta correspondence d:	I and the second	I No per of applications a	and patents involv	ed: 1
Name: CHARLES	E. BAXLEY					
Internal Address:9	O John Stre	et-3rd Floor	7. Total fee (7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
М	ew York, N.	Y. 10038-3243	🗖 Enclos	ed		
			☐ Author	ized to be charged	l to deposit acco	ount
Sileet Address.		et-3rd Floor Y. 10038-3243	8. Deposit ac 02–14	count number:		
City: New York	State: N	IY zip: 110038		licate copy of this pa	age if paying by de	enoell account)
4/27/2006 DEMMANUI 00000048		DO NOT USE T		incate copy of this pe	age in paying by de	sposit accounty
4 FC:8021	40.00 OP					
9. Statement and signalui To the best of my know of the original docume	ledge and belief,	the foregoing inform	alion is Irue and	correct and any a	llached copy is	a true copy
CHARLES E.	BAXLEY	The release	1 Boyles	•	A	0.5
Name of Person	SignIng		Signatura		April 25, 20 Date	00
			Total nu	mber of pages compr	Ising cover sheet:	
MB No. 0651-0011 (8xp. 4/94)						

PATENT REEL: 017817 FRAME: 0268

ASSIGNMENT

16479 B(5162 JS)

	(1) Tze Chung WAN				
	(2)				
(l-5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(3)				
	(4)				
	(5)				
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) an				
(6) Insert name of Assignee	erations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned a assign, transfer and set over to (6) Joymax Electronics Co., Ltd.	-			
(7) Insert address of Assignee	(7) No. 5, Donyuan 2nd Road, Chongli Gonyeh Chu, Chongli,				
(7) Miles Ladaress by Hooigitee	Tauyuan Hsien 32063 Taiwan (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as				
(8) Insert Identification of	(8) ANTENNA HAVING WIDE TRANSMITTING ANGLE				
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		Foreign Application or Case No.			
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America				
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(9) on March 25, 2006				
(10) Alternative identification	(10) U.S. application Serial Number				
for filed applications	filed				
divisional or reissue application Assignee may deem necessary (2) The undersigned agreed concerning this application or	(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with the a cas thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connector expedient or essential to its full protection arid title in and to s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any intercontinuation or division or re-issue thereof and cooperate with going forward with such intereference.	tion with such applications as the the invention hereby transferred. erference which may be declared			
3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignee.	(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to	o obtain a grant of a valid United			
,	s) to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof a	ny facts known to me (us) respec-			
ting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the inventi	ements thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to	me (us), testify in any legal pro-			
5) The undersigned hereby	au theorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to is				
	n said application or any division or divisions or continuing apre interest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full ri				
	(they have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement is				
	grant(s) the firm of $oldsymbol{H}_ullet oldsymbol{D}_ullet oldsymbol{H}_ullet$ the power to insecssary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the t	ert on this assignment any further			
cordation of this document.					
	e binding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and administrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignce.	or assigns, and shall inure to the			
	ed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned	name(s).			
(1) Date Mar. 25, 200	6 Name of Inventor WAN, TZE-CHUNG				
	Name of Inventor				
	Name of Inventor				
	Name of Inventor				
	Name of Inventor				
	Witness				
Date	Witness				

RECORDED: 04/25/2006

PATENT REEL: 017817 FRAME: 0269